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CONTACT
			Plants in

California, Colorado, Florida and Tennessee

1-800-255-FLEX (3539)

cuserv@jplflex.com

jplsales@jplflex.com
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Dave Kirshner

Regional Sales Manager

dave.kirshner@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

727-480-4086 - Cell

www.jplflex.com

States that Dave is responsible for:

GA, FL
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John Phillips

Regional Sales Manager

john.phillips@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

303-868-6209 - Cell

www.jplflex.com

States that John is responsible for:

WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM
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Kurt Govero

Regional Sales Manager

kurt.govero@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

314-701-6317 - Cell

www.jplflex.com

States that Kurt is responsible for:

IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI, WV
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Bart Hodson

Bart.Hodson@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) – Customer Service

865-454-2694 – Cell

States that Bart is responsible for:

SC, NC, VA, WV, OH, IN, MI, PA, MD,

NY, NJ, DE, CT, RI, MA, NH, VT, ME, KY,

East and Middle TN
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Mike Sfura

Mike.Sfura@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539)  – Customer Service

813-442-3342 – Cell

States that Mike is responsible for:

LA, AR, MS, AL, GA, FL,

West TN
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Bart Hodson 

Regional Sales Manager

bart.hodson@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

865-454-2694 - Cell

States that Bart is responsible for

www.jplflex.com

AL, AR, CT, DE, DC, LA, MA, MD, ME, MS, 

NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, VT
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Gerardo Alaniz

Regional Sales Manager

gerardo.alaniz@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

214-682-2060 - Cell

www.jplflex.com

States that Gerardo is responsible for

TX, OK
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Susan Bekedam

Regional Sales Manager

susan.bekedam@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

661-874-5164 - Cell

www.jplflex.com

States that Susan is responsible for

CA, HI, NV
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Amy Kistler

Regional Sales Manager

amy.kistler@jplflex.com

800-255-FLEX (3539) - Customer Service

559-916-1010 - Cell

www.jplflex.com

States that Amy is responsible for

AK, ID, MT, OR, WA




							

						  







